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Product description

Order number 65.716.328
Product description Screw cap, violet, sterile, suitable for screw cap micro
tubes, 500 piece(s)/double bag

Product characteristics

Cap flat cap
Closure type screw cap
Suitable for screw cap micro tubes

Material & colours

Product material Polypropylene (PP)

Colour of product violet

O-ring material Ethylene propylene diene rubber (EPDM)
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Purity & certification

Product category

In vitrodiagnostic device, CE

CE certified CE

Purity standard sterile

Sterilisation Electron irradiation
Batched yes

Packaging

Type of smallest
subpackaging
Piece(s) / inner box
Piece (s) / outer case
Piece(s) / pallet
Depth of case
Width of case
Height of case
Case volume
Weight of case
EAN of inner box
EAN case

double bag

500

5000

540000

351 mm

280 mm

138 mm

0.0136 cbm
2.05 kg
4038917923569
4038917923576
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